BLECKLEY COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
RECORDING COST SCHEDULE

CIVIL CASES

General & Domestic

Sheriff’s Service Fee

Family Violence

Incoming Transfer from Superior Court
Subpoena

REAL ESTATE
Real Estate Deeds
Each Additional Page
Each Reference

Cancellation of Security Deeds
Each Additional Page
Each Reference

Assignments of Security Deeds
Each Additional Page
Each Reference

All Other Assignments Non Real Estate
Each Additional Page
Each Reference

UCC’S PERSONAL PROPERTY
Financing Statement (UCC-1 — non real estate)
Each Additional Page

Financing Statement with Assignment (UCC-1
non real estate)

Each Additional Page

Real Estate Notice Filing (all UCC’s 1 & 3
aka old UCC-2)

Each Additional Page

Amendment or Assignment (UCC-3-non
real estate)
Each Additional Page

Continuation (UCC-3-non real estate)
Each Additional Page

FILING FEE
$206.00
$50.00
NO FEE
$50.00
$5.00

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$50.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00




Termination or Release (UCC-3-non real estate)
Each Additional Page

Personal Property Lien (Non-UCC)
Each Additional Page

Personal Property Cancellation (Non-UCC)
Each Additional Page

Personal Property Recording Other
Each Additional Page

PLATS
Plats

LIENS

All Liens
Materialman’s Liens
Lis Pendens

Hospital Liens

Fika

Nulla Bona

Release or Cancellation
Each Additional Page
Each Reference

Tax Liens by State or Local Govt. Agency
Release or Cancellation

Each Additional Page

Each Reference

NOTARY PUBLIC
Notary Public- [ssuance & Renewal Certificates

TRADE NAMES
Trade Name Registration

MISCELLANEOUS COSTS

Copies if no assistance per page

Copies if assisted per page

Copies if Faxed or Emailed

Each Additional Page

Certified Copies

Each Additional Page for Certified Copies

$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00

$0.00

$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00

$41.00

$161.00

$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$0.50
$2.50
$0.50




