BLECKLEY COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT RECORDING COST SCHEDULE

CIVIL CASES General & Domestic	FILING FEE \$206.00
Sheriff's Service Fee	\$50.00
Family Violence	NO FEE
Incoming Transfer from Superior Court	\$50.00
Subpoena	\$5.00
REAL ESTATE	
Real Estate Deeds	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Each Reference	\$0.00
Cancellation of Security Deeds	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Each Reference	\$0.00
Assignments of Security Deeds	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Each Reference	\$0.00
All Other Assignments Non Real Estate	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Each Reference	\$0.00
UCC'S PERSONAL PROPERTY	
Financing Statement (UCC-1 – non real estate)	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Financing Statement with Assignment (UCC-1	
non real estate)	\$50.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Real Estate Notice Filing (all UCC's 1 & 3	ሳ ር ር ርር
aka old UCC-2)	\$25.00 \$0.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Amendment or Assignment (UCC-3-non	#* * * *
real estate)	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00
Continuation (UCC-3-non real estate)	\$25.00
Each Additional Page	\$0.00

Termination or Release (UCC-3-non real estate) Each Additional Page	\$25.00 \$0.00
Personal Property Lien (Non-UCC) Each Additional Page	\$25.00 \$0.00
Personal Property Cancellation (Non-UCC) Each Additional Page	\$25.00 \$0.00
Personal Property Recording Other Each Additional Page	\$25.00 \$0.00
PLATS Plats	\$10.00
LIENS All Liens Materialman's Liens Lis Pendens Hospital Liens FiFa Nulla Bona Release or Cancellation Each Additional Page Each Reference Tax Liens by State or Local Govt. Agency Release or Cancellation Each Additional Page Each Reference NOTARY PUBLIC Notary Public- Issuance & Renewal Certificates	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00
TRADE NAMES Trade Name Registration	\$161.00
MISCELLANEOUS COSTS Copies if no assistance per page Copies if assisted per page Copies if Faxed or Emailed Each Additional Page Certified Copies Each Additional Page for Certified Copies	\$0.50 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$0.50 \$2.50 \$0.50